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Self-Adhesive Tape, 19mmx33m 1/1

Klebew

19x33

© Self-adhesive Tape o Samoljepljiva traka

* Camonenbitsa rpaka

Bar code: 3871284050121
Item number: TTO 405012

* self-adhesive tape

« with long-term adhesive properties
« suitable for a variety of applications:
* width: 19mm

* length: 33m

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 405012
3871284050121

Self-Adhesive Tape, 199mmx33m 1/1

Glues
Tip Top Office
Transparent

pcs

9.8 cm
5.7 cm
1.9cm

0.026 kg

100
400
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